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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001257
E24001258
E24001259
E24001260
E24001261
E24001262

E24001263
E24001264

E24001265
E24001266

E24001267
E24001268

Reported

10:40:43 04/15/24
12:20:00 04/15/24

13:53:59 04/15/24
16:15:55 04/15/24
17:18:38 04/15/24
17:55:21 04/15/24

17:59:58 04/15/24
20:37:58 04/15/24

20:57:01 04/15/24

22:45:01 04/15/24

23:21:00 04/15/24
23:47:36 04/15/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL,

EMS 206 W MCKEE ST, GREENSBURG
UNKNOWN

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS BLEEDING 808 W WALNUT ST, GREENSBURG

WELFARE 710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,

CHECK GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE A, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS BACK 300 S WEST ST, WESTPORT

PAIN

EMS BACK 605 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG
PAIN

EMS SICK 4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,

PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 2005 N DOGWOOD CT, GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
BREATH GROVE, GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26994/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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