

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24001257	10:40:43 04/15/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R COLUMBUS REGIONAL,		ACT
E24001258	12:20:00 04/15/24	EMS	206 W MCKEE ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNKNOWN			
E24001259	13:53:59 04/15/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R METHODIST,		ACT
E24001260	16:15:55 04/15/24	EMS BLEEDING	G 808 W WALNUT ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24001261	17:18:38 04/15/24	WELFARE	710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,		ACT
		CHECK	GREENSBURG		
E24001262	17:55:21 04/15/24	EMS SEIZURE	2777 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
			GATE A, GREENSBURG		
E24001263	17:59:58 04/15/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R ST FRANCIS,		ACT
E24001264	20:37:58 04/15/24	EMS BACK	300 S WEST ST, WESTPORT		ACT
		PAIN			
E24001265	20:57:01 04/15/24	EMS BACK	605 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PAIN			
E24001266	22:45:01 04/15/24	EMS SICK	4691 W COUNTY RD 700 S,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E24001267	23:21:00 04/15/24	EMS FALL	2005 N DOGWOOD CT, GREENSBUR	G	ACT
E24001268	23:47:36 04/15/24	EMS DIFF	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		BREATH	GROVE, GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26994/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures